www.teamsystems.net.auwww.teamsystems.net.au 3736
Team Systems Can Custom Design And Manufacture Trolleys To Suit
Your Personalised Requirements.
At Team Systems, we pride ourselves on our ability to Listen, Design, Engineer and Manufacture solutions for
your Material Handling applications. As we have been producing trolleys and Material Handling equipment for
over twenty five years, we are dedicated to providing the Australian market with high quality and reliable
products. With our wide selection of trolleys, ladders, castors, plastics and other equipment, we allow our

50kg - 75kg CAPACITY BOLT HOLE - 10mm MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Model Model
50mm (50kg) 69mm TE11TPP050H TE11TPP050HB TE11TPP050S TE11TPP050SB TE11TPP050R
75mm (70kg) 100mm TE11TPP075H TE11TPP075HB TE11TPP075S TE11TPP075SB TE11TPP075R
100mm (75kg) 125mm TE11TPP100H TE11TPP100HB TE11TPP100S TE11TPP100SB TE11TPP100R
Bolt Hole Type Plate Type
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
• Pressed Metal Frame.
• Zinc Plated Corrosion Resistant Frame.
• Precision Ball Bearing.
• TPP Rubber. Suitable for most surfaces.
150kg - 190kg Capacity
Industrial Grey Rubber
150kg - 190kg CAPACITY BOLT HOLE - 12mm MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Model Model
80mm (140kg) 108mm TE21TPB080H TE21TPB080HB TE21TPB080S TE21TPB080SB TE21TPB080R
100mm (150kg) 128mm TE21TPB100H TE21TPB100HB TE21TPB100S TE21TPB100SB TE21TPB100R
125mm (190kg) 155mm TE21TPB125H TE21TPB125HB TE21TPB125S TE21TPB125SB TE21TPB125R
Bolt Hole Type Plate Type
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
• Pressed Metal Frame.
•  Zinc Plated Corrosion Resistant Frame.
• Roller Bearing.
• Blue Elastic Rubber.
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
• Pressed Metal Frame.
•  Zinc Plated Corrosion Resistant Frame.
• Roller Bearing.
• Urethane on Nylon.
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
• Pressed Metal Frame.
• Zinc Plated Corrosion Resistant Frame.
• Roller Bearing.
• White Nylon.
Industrial Blue Rubber
Industrial Urethane
Industrial White Nylon
130kg - 300kg Capacity
140kg - 300kg Capacity
180kg - 270kg Capacity
180kg - 270kg CAPACITY BOLT HOLE - 12mm MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Model Model
80mm (180kg) 108mm TE21NNR080H TE21NNR080HB TE21NNR080S TE21NNR080SB TE21NNR080R
100mm (190kg) 128mm TE21NNR100H TE21NNR100HB TE21NNR100S TE21NNR100SB TE21NNR100R
125mm (270kg) 155mm TE21NNR125H TE21NNR125HB TE21NNR125S TE21NNR125SB TE21NNR125R
Bolt Hole Type Plate Type
Hole Type A Hole Type B
Bolt Hole Type
130kg - 300kg CAPACITY BOLT HOLE MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Hole Type Model Model Model Plate Type
80mm (130kg) 108mm TE21ENR080H TE21ENR080HB A TE21ENR080S TE21ENR080SB TE21ENR080R A
100mm (140kg) 128mm TE21ENR100H TE21ENR100HB A TE21ENR100S TE21ENR100SB TE21ENR100R A
125mm (180kg) 155mm TE21ENR125H TE21ENR125HB A TE21ENR125S TE21ENR125SB TE21ENR125R A
160mm (300kg) 200mm TE21ENR160H TE21ENR160HB A/B TE21ENR160S TE21ENR160SB TE21ENR160R B
140kg - 300kg CAPACITY BOLT HOLE - 12mm MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Model Model Plate Type
80mm (140kg) 108mm TE21UNR080H TE21UNR080HB TE21UNR080S TE21UNR080SB TE21UNR080R A
100mm (150kg) 128mm TE21UNR100H TE21UNR100HB TE21UNR100S TE21UNR100SB TE21UNR100R A
125mm (190kg) 155mm TE21UNR125H TE21UNR125HB TE21UNR125S TE21UNR125SB TE21UNR125R A
160mm (300kg) 200mm TE21UNR160H TE21UNR160HB TE21UNR160S TE21UNR160SB TE21UNR160R B
Plate Type B
Plate Type B
Plate Type A
Plate Type A

A
STO
R
S &
 W
H
EELS
Measurements are Length x Width x Height Measurements are Length x Width x Height
Plate Type B
Plate Type B
Plate Type A
Plate Type A
Plate Type
200kg - 400kg CAPACITY MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Plate Type
100mm (200kg) 128mm TE31EZB100S TE31EZB100SB TE31EZB100R A
125mm (250kg) 155mm TE31EZB125S TE31EZB125SB TE31EZB125R A
160mm (300kg) 200mm TE31EZB160S TE31EZB160SB TE31EZB160R B
200mm (400kg) 240mm TE31EZB200S TE31EZB200SB TE31EZB200R B
250kg - 400kg CAPACITY MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Plate Type
100mm (200kg) 130mm TE41UPB100S TE41UPB100SB TE41UPB100R A/B
125mm (250kg) 165mm TE41UPB125S TE41UPB125SB TE41UPB125R A/B
150mm (300kg) 195mm TE41UPB150S TE41UPB150SB TE41UPB150R A/B
300kg - 500kg CAPACITY MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model
125mm (300kg) 175mm TE51UNB125S TE51UNB125SB TE51UNB125R
160mm (400kg) 205mm TE51UNB160S TE51UNB160SB TE51UNB160R
200mm (500kg) 250mm TE51UNB200S TE51UNB200SB TE51UNB200R
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
• Pressed Metal Frame - Heavy Duty.
•  Zinc Plated Corrosion Resistant Frame.
• Blue Elastic Rubber.

• Double Ball Race Head Set.
• Heavy Duty.
• Welded Metal Frame.
• Urethane on Nylon.
• Precision Bearing.
Medium Heavy Duty Rubber
Heavy Duty Urethane
Super Heavy Duty Urethane
200kg - 400kg Capacity
250kg - 400kg Capacity
300kg - 500kg Capacity
Plate Type
110kg - 400kg CAPACITY MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Plate Type
75mm (110kg) 106mm TE60UOC075S TE60UOC075SB TE60UOC075R A
100mm (250kg) 143mm TE71UOC100S TE71UOC100SB TE71UOC100R B
125mm (300kg) 165mm TE71UOC125S TE71UOC125SB TE71UOC125R B
150mm (350kg) 191mm TE71UOC150S TE71UOC150SB TE71UOC150R B
200mm (400kg) 241mm TE71UOC200S TE71UOC200SB TE71UOC200R B
1000kg - 1500kg CAPACITY MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model
200mm (1000kg) 237mm TE71UXB200S TE71UXB200R
250mm (1300kg) 292mm TE71UXB250S TE71UXB250R
300mm (1500kg) 343mm TE71UXB300S TE71UXB300R
550kg - 800kg CAPACITY MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model
125mm (550kg) 180mm TE51UIB125S TE51UIB125SB TE51UIB125R
160mm (600kg) 210mm TE51UIB160S TE51UIB160SB TE51UIB160R
Plate Type
• Precision Bearing Headset.
• Super Heavy Duty.
• Fully Welded Metal Frame.

Measurements are Length x Width x Height Measurements are Length x Width x Height
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
•  Pressed Stainless Steel Metal Frame.
• Stainless Steel Axle Sleeve.
• Nylon Wheel.
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
•  Pressed Stainless Steel Metal Frame.
• Stainless Steel Axle Sleeve.
• Nylon Wheel.
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
• Fully Welded Frame.
• Precision Bearing.
• Nylon Wheel.
180kg - 290kg CAPACITY BOLT HOLE - 12mm MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Model Model Plate Type
80mm (180kg) 108mm TE22UNI080H TE22UNI080HB TE22UNI080S TE22UNI080SB TE22UNI080R A
100mm (190kg) 128mm TE22UNI100H TE22UNI100HB TE22UNI100S TE22UNI100SB TE22UNI100R A
125mm (270kg) 155mm TE22UNI125H TE22UNI125HB TE22UNI125S TE22UNI125SB TE22UNI125R A
Bolt Hole Type
Bolt Hole Type
Plate Type A
Plate Type A
Plate Type
Plate Type B
Plate Type B
180kg - 290kg CAPACITY BOLT HOLE - 12mm MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Model Model Plate Type
80mm (180kg) 108mm TE22NNP080H TE22NNP080HB TE22NNP080S TE22NNP080SB TE22NNP080R A
100mm (190kg) 128mm TE22NNP100H TE22NNP100HB TE22NNP100S TE22NNP100SB TE22NNP100R A
125mm (270kg) 155mm TE22NNP125H TE22NNP125HB TE22NNP125S TE22NNP125SB TE22NNP125R A
Stainless Steel Urethane
Stainless Steel
Heavy Duty Low Profile
180kg - 290kg Capacity
180kg - 290kg Capacity
300kg - 400kg Capacity
300 - 400kg CAPACITY MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model Model Plate Type
50mm (300kg) 79mm TE38NZB050S TE38NZB050SB TE38NZB050R A
75mm (400kg) 105mm TE37NZB075S TE37NZB075SB TE37NZB075R A
• Heavy Duty Low Profile.
• Fully Welded Metal Frame.
• Zinc Plated Corrosion Resistant Frame.
• Precision Bearing Wheel.

non-marking Grey tyre.
To help protect the finish
of sensitive floor areas.
NON-MARKING GREY TYRE
Pneumatic Wheel
Semi Pneumatic - Puncture Proof Wheel
125kg - 135kg Capacity
125kg - 135kg Capacity
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
• Pressed Steel.
• Double Ball Bearing.
Scaffold Urethane 800kg Capacity
800kg Capacity
800kg CAPACITY
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Pintle Size Model
200mm (800kg) 243mm 37.5 x 60mm TE33UNB200PB
• Double Ball Race Head Set.
• Pressed Steel.
• Double Ball Bearing.
•Made in Taiwan.
•Puncture Proof Foam Filled Tyres.
•3/4” Ball bearing Size available.
Plate Type
125kg - 135kg CAPACITY MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Model Model
200mm (125kg) 250mm TE43PRB200S TE43PRB200R
250mm (135kg) 303mm TE43PRB250S TE43PRB250R
100kg CAPACITY MOUNTING PLATE
Wheel Diameter Overall Height Tyre Colour Ball Bearing Size Model
265mm (100kg) 265mm Black 3/4 Inch PP350 X 4SB34
4544 w w w. t e a m s y s t e m s . n e t . a u

TER24 Ø 21.5 - 24 Round Screw
TER27 Ø 24 - 27 Round Screw
TER30 Ø 27 - 30 Round Screw
TES21.5 Ø 19 - 21.5 Square Screw
TES24 Ø 21.5 - 24 Square Screw
TES27 Ø 24 - 27 Square Screw
TES30 Ø 27 - 30 Square Screw
Square
Expandable
Insert
Round
Expandable
Insert
EXPANDING SCREW
Model Dimensions
SPTUBE250X4 Tube Pneumatic 250X4
SPTUBE300-350X4 Tube Pneumatic 300X4 or 350X4
SPTUBE250X6 Tube Pneumatic 250X6
SPTUBE350X6 Tube Pneumatic 350X6
SPTUBE500X6 Tube Pneumatic 500X6
SPTUBE400X8 Tube Pneumatic 400X8
SPTUBE650X8 Tube Pneumatic 650X8
ADJUSTABLE FEET
A multi-adjustable pedestal foot - ideal forideal for industrial, commercial,
workshop or food industry applications.
The special insert in the base helps to absorb vibration and means your